## Bachelor of Science in Radiologic Sciences Traditional Program Tuition and Fees Schedule 2018-2019

Tuition charges listed are for planning purposes only and are subject to change. Tuition and fees schedules and curriculum plans are updated and published annually. Students who do not follow the published curriculum plan may have tuition charges adjusted accordingly. For more information, contact the Bellin College Bursar at (920) 433-6640.

## **Tuition & Fee Estimate**

College Level	Fall	Spring	Fees	Total	
Freshman	\$6,208	\$6,882	\$420	\$13,510	
Sophomore	\$15,968	\$15,968	\$400	\$32,336	
Junior	\$10,926	\$11,924	\$430	\$23,280	
Senior	\$8,930	\$9,928	\$630	\$19,488	
Total Tuition and Fees - Radiology				\$72,738	71 credits
Total Tuition - General Education				\$15,876	49 credits
Total Tuition and Fees - Bachelor of Science in Radiological Science				\$88,614	120 credits

## \*\*\* FINANCIAL AID AND SCHOLARSHIPS AVAILABLE TO THOSE WHO QUALIFY \*\*\*

Questions?

Contact the Bellin College Bursar at (920) 433-6640

or email maryjo.moore@bellincollege.edu

Tuition based on \$998 per program credit and \$324 per general education credit

Bellin College admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, and other school-administered programs.

